NO: SD-048   PRODUCT: S8E3 Power Supplies
DATE: September 2006  TYPE:  Discontinuation Notice
S8E3 Power Supplies will be Discontinued March 31, 2007;
Use a Combination of S8VM and S82R Models Instead
Omron will discontinue all models of the 3-
channel S8E3 power supplies, including
enclosed and open frame versions with front,
top or PCB connector terminals. A combination

 Dimensions and Mounting dimensions are changed.
 PCB types are not available for replacements.
 Top terminal types and Connector types are not available for replacements.
Discontinued Parts and Suggested Replacements
Model to be discontinued  Recommended replacement
Output  Open-frame type
Front terminals
Open-frame type
Top terminals
Open-frame type
Connector
Output
No.
Open-frame type
Front terminals
V1  S8VM-01505 (15W)  S8E3-03031A S8E3-03031B  S8E3-03031C
V2/V3  S82R-0327 (30W)
V1  S8VM-01505 (15W)
30W
S8E3-03032A S8E3-03032B  S8E3-03032C
V2/V3  S82R-0328 (30W)
V1  S8VM-03005 (30W)  S8E3-05031A S8E3-05031B  S8E3-05031C
V2/V3  S82R-0327 (30W)
V1  S8VM-03005 (30W)
50W
S8E3-05032A S8E3-05032B  S8E3-05032C
V2/V3  S82R-0328 (30W)
Model to be discontinued  Recommended replacement
Output  Covered-type
Front terminals
Covered-type
Top terminals
Covered-type
Connector
Output
No.
Covered-type Front
terminals
V1  S8VM-01505C (15W)  S8E3-03031D S8E3-03031E  S8E3-03031F
V2/V3  S82R-5327 (30W)
V1  S8VM-01505C (15W)
30W
S8E3-03032D S8E3-03032E  S8E3-03032F
V2/V3  S82R-5328 (30W)
V1  S8VM-03005C (30W)  S8E3-05031D S8E3-05031E  S8E3-05031F
V2/V3  S82R-5327 (30W)
V1  S8VM-03005C (30W)
50W
S8E3-05032D S8E3-05032E  S8E3-05032F
V2/V3  S82R-5328 (30W)
Detailed Comparison
Dimensions/Mounting Dimensions
S8E3 Discontinued Models S8VM + S82R Suggested Replacements
S8E3-030  (30W models)
Note: Open-frame types and Covered-types have the
same dimensions.
(Front Terminal Models)
(Top Terminal Models)
(Connector Models)
S8VM-015  (15W models)
(Open-frame type)
(Covered type)
S82R- 30 > (30W models)
Note: Open-frame types and Covered-types have
the same dimensions.
3
S8E3 Discontinued Models S8VM + S82R Suggested Replacements
S8E3-05  (50W models)
Note: Open-frame types and Covered-types have the
same dimensions.
(Front Terminal Models)
(Top Terminal Models)
(Connector Models)
S8VM-030  (30W models)
(Open-frame type)
(Covered type)
S82R- 30 > (30W models)
Note: Open-frame types and Covered-types have